
Message 

From: Keith Hammond [keith.hammond@legends.net] 

Sent: 8/21/2020 12:57:47 PM 
To: Craig Bragg [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=7b6f2ebb9983476299dc8db36c3a80b2-Craig Bragg]; Sangare, Kahniley A -
(SoCal) [ksangare@tcco.com]; Agodoa, Michael [Michael.Agodoa@aecom.com]; Khalid Brown 
[kbrown@teccm.com]; Elston [eridgle@tcco.com]; Anita Collins [acollins@teccm.com]; Holli Carr 

[Hcarr@teccm.com]; Perez, Steven - (SoCal) [sperez@tcco.com]; Pokwo, Steve - (SoCal) [spokwo@tcco.com]; 
vmarsala@tcco.com; Smith, Joshua F - (SoCal) [jfsmith@tcco.com]; Rory Kollar [rkollar@gallerycarts.com]; Daniel 
Gallery V [DvGallery@gallerycarts.com]; Ran Woodfin [RWoodfin@gallerycarts.com]; Justin Foster 

Subject: 
[jfoster@gallerycarts.com] 

Clippers Name 

https ://www.sportico.com/busi ness/ sponsorsh i p/2020/ cl i ppers-caa-a rena-na mi ng-rights-1234611711/ 

Keith A. Hammond I Project Manager 
Q2l+S2S+S2A=GR8C 
Legends Project Development 

Hollywood Park I 1000 South Prairie Avenue, Inglewood, CA 90301 
c:906.221.4847 I e:keith.hammond@legends.net I w:www.legends.net 
w:sofistadium.com 

Opening Summer 2020 / Los Angeles Rams 2020., Los Angeles Chargers 2020/ Super Bowl L VI 
2022/ College Football 
National Championship 202~ Opening and Closing Ceremonies of the Olympic Games 2028 


